N2000010109

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Ĉity/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



11/05/20--01022--002 ++125.00



Office Use Only

1. A.	متحور	, , ,			۰	
	N	1	COVER LETTI	ER		
TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				,	
SUBJEC	NK Sports Gear LLC	1				
		Name	of Limited Liabi	lity Company	v.	 <u>-</u>

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

•

1	
	2828
Firm/Company	·
NK Sports Gear LLC	-5 VOV
Address	-0
3921 W 149th Terrace	
City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>
athe, Kansas 66062	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

;

Karen Lott		913 at (9 52-4872		
Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fil 3231	!	<u>Street Address;</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			
Enclosed is a check for the Please make check payab ■ \$125.00 Filing Fee	ne following amount: le to: FLORIDA DEPA S130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of	& 🗆 \$155.00 Fili			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IN SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

NK Sports Gear LLC

f name unavailable, eiser alternari	e name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flori				
Olathe, Kansas		nua trea	female naste mest melude "Lumled I	ashibiy Company	1.t.C." or
			OA CALLER .		
Hurisdiction under the law of	which foreign limited liability company is organized)	3.	6-1-5144321 (F!Tnam	<u>.</u>	
			(i ! I naun		
November 15, 2020				NON	5
·				NON.	5 ·
	(Date first transacted business in Flerida, if prior reveal (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	istrate on 1		<u></u>	n Í
13921 W 149th Terrace				····	
		1	3921 W 149th Terrace		u : ≭ :
et Address of Principal Office)		6	(Mailing Address)		ب - ^{کر} -
Olathe, Kansas 66062			(* ***********************************	ારો	F
		6 Olathe, Kansas 66062			
Name and street addres	is of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box N	(D1)	anna h fa s		
	5 Sont (1.0. 00x <u>1</u>	<u>ari</u> aci	(cptable)		
Name:	Sherri Meier				
isanc.	•				
	1630 White Breeze Cove				
Office Address:					
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	Brandenton				

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

в ці

34208

. Florida

Sheer merer

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:		ne and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and the
Manager	Karen Lott			Name and Address:
□Member		149th St	□Member	Address:
Authorized	Olathe, Kansas (56062	□Authorized	
Person		· ·	Person	
DOther	00	ther	Other	Dther
				NOV
□Manager	Name:		□Manager	Name: <u>34</u>
□Mcmber	Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Member	Address:
Authorized		·	Authorized	
Person			Person	
Other	Ū0t	her	Other	Other
		1 1 1		
Manager	Name:		□Manager	Name:
	Address:		⊡Member	Address:
Authorized		•	DAuthorized	
Person			Person	
Other	Out	ler	Other	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Karen Lott

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF KANSA'S OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE SCOTT SCHWAB

I, SCOTT SCHWAB, Secretary of State of the state of Kansas, do hereby certify, that according to the records of this office.

Business Entity ID Number 9608225

Entity Name: NK SPORTS GEAR LLC

Entity Type: DOM: LTD LIABILITY COMPANY

State of Organization: KS

was filed in this office on March 08, 2020, and is in good standing, having fully complied with all requirements of this office.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activity or practices of this entity.



In testimony whereof I execute this certificate and affix the seal of the Secretary of State of the state of Kansas on this day of November 03, 2020

PM 4:

Ŧ

ថ្មមា

Church

SCOTT SCHWAB SECRETARY OF STATE

Certificate ID: 1154050 - To verify the validity of this certificate please visit <u>https://www.kansas.gov/bess/flow/validate</u> and enter the certificate ID number.